F I R E   P U M P
C O N T R O L L E R S
E L E C T R I C  F I R E  P U M P  C O N T R O L L E R S
Features
- Electric motor control, monitoring and protection
- Backlit graphic LCD display with multilingual text and
synoptic
- Texts in 5 languages (ENG, ITA, FRA, SPA, DEU)

Electric �re
pump controllers
Order codes Description
CX01 USB dongle for PC − FFL connection, for programming, data
  download, diagnostics and �rmware upgrade. Complete with
  cable, 1.8m long
CX02 Wi-Fi dongle for PC − FFL programming, data download,
 diagnostics and cloning
CX03 GSM quad-band antenna IP67 (800/ 900/1800/1900MHz) for
 EXP10 15 expansion module
NTC01 Remote temperature sensor, length 3m/3.3yd
Communication devices and remote temperature sensor
Order codes Description
FFLRA200  Remote alarm panel with LED, buzzer, pushbutton to silence the
 siren and test the LEDs. It supports up two �re pump controllers
FFLRA400  Remote alarm panel with LCD graphic display (128x80 pxls),
 buzzer, expandable with EXP...  expansion modules.
 It supports up to 3 �re pump controllers
Remote alarm
panels
FFLRA 200 FFLRA 400
Order codes Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP1004T  2 opto-isolated analog inputs
EXP1008T  2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
EXP1042T  6 digital inputs
EXP1043T  4 digital inputs and 2 digital outputs
Communication ports
EXP1012T Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013T Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
EXP1015 GPRS/GSM modem (antenna excluded; see CX 03)
Expansion modules
for FFL800DP and FFL800EP
EXP ...T
Automatic battery chargers
Order codes Description
For lead-acid batteries. Modular version
BCF025012  2.5A rated output current, 12VDC rated output voltage
BCF045012  4.5A rated output current, 12VDC rated output voltage
BCF012524  1.25A rated output current, 24VDC rated output voltage
BCF025024  2.5A rated output current, 24VDC rated output voltage
For non-sealed and sealed lead-acid batteries
BCG0612  6A rated output current, 12VDC rated output voltage
BCG1212  12A rated output current, 12VDC rated output voltage
BCG0524 5A rated output current, 24VDC rated output voltage
BCG1024 10A rated output current, 24VDC rated output voltage
BCF... BCG...
Expansion modules for FFLRA400
Order codes Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP1000  4 opto-isolated digital inputs
EXP1001  4 opto-isolated static outputs
EXP1002  2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs
EXP1003  2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
EXP1008  2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
Communication ports
EXP1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
EXP1015 GPRS/GSM modem (antenna excluded; see CX 03)
EXP...
Software
  APP for con�guration and maintenance
  APP for program the parameters trough NFC technology